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Gerencia Adminsitrativa: 
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Nombre

Nombre
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1801-1953-00236

0801-1967-03780

1620196300070

1603195200034

0201-1984-01574

0710-1962-00028

1807196001439

1706-1959-00531

0801-1993-00670

0801-1962-00632

0716-1964-00096

0714-1961-00081

0801-1963-08445

0801-1965-08257

0306197000214

0810-1969-00092

0301-1993-00670

08019999406510

08019995374422

08019002267076

0801-1980-09824

0301-1986-00179

0301-1987-02004

0301-1992-00407

0301-1989-02241

0301-1993-00670

0714-1971-00058

08019002267076

SALVADOR ANTONIO ESPINOZA

FELIPE ALBERTO ALMENDARES MOLINA

JOSE OQUELI MEJIA RAMOS

PEDRO MATEO TALABERA

JOSE REYES SERRANO MUÑOZ

MARIA CONCEPCION FONSECA ANDERO

ANA MARIA AMADOR MELENDEZ

ARLEX ADOLFO ALVAREZ

JOSUE ALBERTO LOPEZ

ROLANDO AMADOR TORRES

MARCO ANTONIO BAQUEDANO PEREZ

SANTOS OBDULIO OYUELA CARRASCO

MARCO ANTONIO FUNES ACOSTA

JUAN ANTONIO ISAGUIRRE TREJO

MARTA ISABEL ANARIBA ORTEGA

DARWINS RENAN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

JAHCEEL ARIEL ZEPEDA FLORES

BANCO DE LOS TRABAJADORES

SINDICATO TRABAJADORES DEL INA

BANCO FICOHSA FIDUCIARIO

GUSTAVO EDUARDO PORTALES MARTINEZ

CESAR JOEL ZEPEDA FLORES

CINDY MARIELA ZEPEDA FLORES

JULIO ANTONIO ZEPEDA FLORES

LIZNETH JAMIBEL ZEPEDA FLORES

JAHCEEL ARIEL ZEPEDA FLORES

ANGELA ANGELINA SIERRA AVILEZ

BANCO FICOHSA FIDUCIARIO
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Institucion: INSTITUTO NACIONAL AGRARIO

 3,994,840.04TOTAL INSTITUCION (    0500   ) :

 


